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Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

County
County

3065934001 1,107 868 78.41%
3065934002 1,217 1,003 82.42%
3065934003 1,496 1,299 86.83%
3065934004 1,674 1,425 85.13%
3065934005 1,534 1,288 83.96%
3065934006 622 525 84.41%
3065934007 1,504 1,162 77.26%
3065934008 1,818 1,458 80.20%
3065934009 610 378 61.97%
3065934010 1,207 1,091 90.39%
3065934011 1,814 1,457 80.32%
3065934012 1,776 1,501 84.52%
3065934013 1,495 1,223 81.81%
3065934014 1,293 1,138 88.01%
3065934015 847 710 83.83%
3065934016 1,705 1,424 83.52%
3065934017 1,674 1,378 82.32%
3065934018 1,115 904 81.08%
3065934019 1,670 1,425 85.33%
3065934020 2,004 1,653 82.49%
3065934021 799 615 76.97%
3065934022 1,351 1,078 79.79%
3065934023 1,711 1,304 76.21%
3065934024 555 389 70.09%

Statement of Votes Cast

La Plata

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL RESULTS

November 05, 2024

General Election
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Amendment G (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs
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Ov
er
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County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 61 1
3065934002 1,003 1,217 91 1
3065934003 1,299 1,496 86 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 91 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 81 0
3065934006 525 622 27 1
3065934007 1,162 1,504 109 1
3065934008 1,458 1,818 125 0
3065934009 378 610 23 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 64 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 81 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 108 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 86 1
3065934014 1,138 1,293 82 0
3065934015 710 847 43 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 99 2
3065934017 1,378 1,674 114 1
3065934018 904 1,115 69 1
3065934019 1,425 1,670 101 1
3065934020 1,653 2,004 116 0
3065934021 615 799 40 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 64 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 76 2
3065934024 389 555 23 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 41 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 78 0
3065934027 469 604 27 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 81 1
3065934029 1,330 1,552 93 1

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 647 80.27% 159 19.73% 806
3065934002 737 80.90% 174 19.10% 911
3065934003 941 77.58% 272 22.42% 1,213
3065934004 1,046 78.41% 288 21.59% 1,334
3065934005 955 79.12% 252 20.88% 1,207
3065934006 380 76.46% 117 23.54% 497
3065934007 841 79.94% 211 20.06% 1,052
3065934008 1,059 79.44% 274 20.56% 1,333
3065934009 280 78.87% 75 21.13% 355
3065934010 716 69.72% 311 30.28% 1,027
3065934011 1,007 73.18% 369 26.82% 1,376
3065934012 1,029 73.87% 364 26.13% 1,393
3065934013 839 73.86% 297 26.14% 1,136
3065934014 790 74.81% 266 25.19% 1,056
3065934015 518 77.66% 149 22.34% 667
3065934016 966 73.02% 357 26.98% 1,323
3065934017 965 76.41% 298 23.59% 1,263
3065934018 586 70.26% 248 29.74% 834
3065934019 963 72.79% 360 27.21% 1,323
3065934020 1,119 72.80% 418 27.20% 1,537
3065934021 421 73.22% 154 26.78% 575
3065934022 756 74.56% 258 25.44% 1,014
3065934023 910 74.23% 316 25.77% 1,226
3065934024 286 78.14% 80 21.86% 366
3065934025 712 71.41% 285 28.59% 997
3065934026 861 76.06% 271 23.94% 1,132
3065934027 338 76.47% 104 23.53% 442
3065934028 991 77.60% 286 22.40% 1,277
3065934029 919 74.35% 317 25.65% 1,236
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3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 87 of 146

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

3065934030 1,448 1,743 105 0
3065934031 787 966 68 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 106 0
3065934033 381 472 18 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 2,477 14
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 2,477 14

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal
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ot

es

3065934030 1,020 75.95% 323 24.05% 1,343
3065934031 577 80.25% 142 19.75% 719
3065934032 973 72.02% 378 27.98% 1,351
3065934033 238 65.56% 125 34.44% 363

County - Total 25,386 75.37% 8,298 24.63% 33,684
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 25,386 75.37% 8,298 24.63% 33,684
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 89 of 146

Amendment H (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)   
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3065934001 868 1,107 104 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 128 1
3065934003 1,299 1,496 123 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 136 1
3065934005 1,288 1,534 122 0
3065934006 525 622 65 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 148 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 174 2
3065934009 378 610 41 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 89 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 120 2
3065934012 1,501 1,776 167 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 121 1
3065934014 1,138 1,293 114 0
3065934015 710 847 59 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 158 1
3065934017 1,378 1,674 150 1
3065934018 904 1,115 100 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 155 1
3065934020 1,653 2,004 163 0
3065934021 615 799 56 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 113 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 109 0
3065934024 389 555 33 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 79 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 128 1
3065934027 469 604 47 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 109 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 130 1

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga
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t
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tal
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County
County

3065934001 637 83.38% 127 16.62% 764
3065934002 728 83.30% 146 16.70% 874
3065934003 970 82.48% 206 17.52% 1,176
3065934004 1,012 78.57% 276 21.43% 1,288
3065934005 931 79.85% 235 20.15% 1,166
3065934006 360 78.26% 100 21.74% 460
3065934007 837 82.54% 177 17.46% 1,014
3065934008 1,000 78.00% 282 22.00% 1,282
3065934009 267 79.23% 70 20.77% 337
3065934010 787 78.54% 215 21.46% 1,002
3065934011 794 59.48% 541 40.52% 1,335
3065934012 969 72.64% 365 27.36% 1,334
3065934013 842 76.48% 259 23.52% 1,101
3065934014 752 73.44% 272 26.56% 1,024
3065934015 484 74.35% 167 25.65% 651
3065934016 774 61.19% 491 38.81% 1,265
3065934017 955 77.83% 272 22.17% 1,227
3065934018 560 69.65% 244 30.35% 804
3065934019 921 72.58% 348 27.42% 1,269
3065934020 1,048 70.34% 442 29.66% 1,490
3065934021 399 71.38% 160 28.62% 559
3065934022 672 69.64% 293 30.36% 965
3065934023 768 64.27% 427 35.73% 1,195
3065934024 248 69.66% 108 30.34% 356
3065934025 582 60.69% 377 39.31% 959
3065934026 833 77.06% 248 22.94% 1,081
3065934027 351 83.18% 71 16.82% 422
3065934028 962 76.96% 288 23.04% 1,250
3065934029 905 75.48% 294 24.52% 1,199
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3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 162 1
3065934031 787 966 93 1
3065934032 1,457 1,809 137 0
3065934033 381 472 25 1

County - Total 36,175 44,231 3,658 15
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 3,658 15

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal
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ot

es

3065934030 1,018 79.22% 267 20.78% 1,285
3065934031 522 75.32% 171 24.68% 693
3065934032 941 71.29% 379 28.71% 1,320
3065934033 211 59.44% 144 40.56% 355

County - Total 24,040 73.96% 8,462 26.04% 32,502
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 24,040 73.96% 8,462 26.04% 32,502
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Amendment I (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)   
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3065934001 868 1,107 83 2
3065934002 1,003 1,217 108 1
3065934003 1,299 1,496 97 2
3065934004 1,425 1,674 131 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 103 0
3065934006 525 622 51 1
3065934007 1,162 1,504 148 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 122 0
3065934009 378 610 28 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 77 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 95 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 115 1
3065934013 1,223 1,495 100 1
3065934014 1,138 1,293 93 0
3065934015 710 847 44 1
3065934016 1,424 1,705 119 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 128 4
3065934018 904 1,115 72 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 122 2
3065934020 1,653 2,004 108 0
3065934021 615 799 45 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 78 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 79 0
3065934024 389 555 30 1
3065934025 1,038 1,436 53 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 88 1
3065934027 469 604 35 3
3065934028 1,359 1,611 89 1
3065934029 1,330 1,552 98 3

Precinct Ye
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 No

/A
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tal
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County
County

3065934001 515 65.77% 268 34.23% 783
3065934002 637 71.25% 257 28.75% 894
3065934003 863 71.92% 337 28.08% 1,200
3065934004 948 73.26% 346 26.74% 1,294
3065934005 884 74.60% 301 25.40% 1,185
3065934006 366 77.38% 107 22.62% 473
3065934007 679 66.96% 335 33.04% 1,014
3065934008 928 69.46% 408 30.54% 1,336
3065934009 237 67.71% 113 32.29% 350
3065934010 779 76.82% 235 23.18% 1,014
3065934011 866 63.58% 496 36.42% 1,362
3065934012 993 71.70% 392 28.30% 1,385
3065934013 813 72.46% 309 27.54% 1,122
3065934014 756 72.34% 289 27.66% 1,045
3065934015 450 67.67% 215 32.33% 665
3065934016 851 65.21% 454 34.79% 1,305
3065934017 897 71.99% 349 28.01% 1,246
3065934018 551 66.23% 281 33.77% 832
3065934019 902 69.33% 399 30.67% 1,301
3065934020 1,039 67.25% 506 32.75% 1,545
3065934021 355 62.28% 215 37.72% 570
3065934022 684 68.40% 316 31.60% 1,000
3065934023 791 64.57% 434 35.43% 1,225
3065934024 230 64.25% 128 35.75% 358
3065934025 622 63.15% 363 36.85% 985
3065934026 787 70.21% 334 29.79% 1,121
3065934027 300 69.61% 131 30.39% 431
3065934028 889 70.06% 380 29.94% 1,269
3065934029 877 71.36% 352 28.64% 1,229
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3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 121 0
3065934031 787 966 85 1
3065934032 1,457 1,809 117 0
3065934033 381 472 22 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 2,884 25
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 2,884 25

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 926 69.78% 401 30.22% 1,327
3065934031 508 72.47% 193 27.53% 701
3065934032 961 71.72% 379 28.28% 1,340
3065934033 252 70.19% 107 29.81% 359

County - Total 23,136 69.55% 10,130 30.45% 33,266
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 23,136 69.55% 10,130 30.45% 33,266
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Amendment J (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)   
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3065934001 868 1,107 47 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 37 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 45 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 56 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 46 1
3065934006 525 622 23 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 68 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 56 0
3065934009 378 610 17 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 42 2
3065934011 1,457 1,814 60 1
3065934012 1,501 1,776 79 2
3065934013 1,223 1,495 54 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 52 0
3065934015 710 847 29 1
3065934016 1,424 1,705 77 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 71 0
3065934018 904 1,115 63 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 74 0
3065934020 1,653 2,004 88 2
3065934021 615 799 29 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 42 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 63 1
3065934024 389 555 21 1
3065934025 1,038 1,436 38 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 63 0
3065934027 469 604 22 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 53 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 67 2

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 708 86.24% 113 13.76% 821
3065934002 844 87.37% 122 12.63% 966
3065934003 1,090 86.92% 164 13.08% 1,254
3065934004 1,159 84.66% 210 15.34% 1,369
3065934005 1,073 86.46% 168 13.54% 1,241
3065934006 413 82.27% 89 17.73% 502
3065934007 903 82.54% 191 17.46% 1,094
3065934008 1,175 83.81% 227 16.19% 1,402
3065934009 281 77.84% 80 22.16% 361
3065934010 814 77.75% 233 22.25% 1,047
3065934011 666 47.71% 730 52.29% 1,396
3065934012 1,002 70.56% 418 29.44% 1,420
3065934013 891 76.22% 278 23.78% 1,169
3065934014 815 75.05% 271 24.95% 1,086
3065934015 401 58.97% 279 41.03% 680
3065934016 606 44.99% 741 55.01% 1,347
3065934017 937 71.69% 370 28.31% 1,307
3065934018 534 63.50% 307 36.50% 841
3065934019 714 52.85% 637 47.15% 1,351
3065934020 903 57.77% 660 42.23% 1,563
3065934021 339 57.85% 247 42.15% 586
3065934022 605 58.40% 431 41.60% 1,036
3065934023 569 45.89% 671 54.11% 1,240
3065934024 180 49.05% 187 50.95% 367
3065934025 364 36.40% 636 63.60% 1,000
3065934026 737 64.25% 410 35.75% 1,147
3065934027 364 81.43% 83 18.57% 447
3065934028 970 74.27% 336 25.73% 1,306
3065934029 938 74.39% 323 25.61% 1,261
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3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 55 2
3065934031 787 966 34 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 81 2
3065934033 381 472 14 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 1,666 17
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 1,666 17

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 1,162 83.54% 229 16.46% 1,391
3065934031 604 80.21% 149 19.79% 753
3065934032 848 61.72% 526 38.28% 1,374
3065934033 183 49.86% 184 50.14% 367

County - Total 23,792 68.98% 10,700 31.02% 34,492
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 23,792 68.98% 10,700 31.02% 34,492
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Amendment K (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)   
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3065934001 868 1,107 134 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 155 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 138 1
3065934004 1,425 1,674 190 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 151 2
3065934006 525 622 69 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 186 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 188 1
3065934009 378 610 50 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 108 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 128 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 186 2
3065934013 1,223 1,495 156 2
3065934014 1,138 1,293 140 2
3065934015 710 847 83 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 158 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 184 0
3065934018 904 1,115 115 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 176 0
3065934020 1,653 2,004 192 0
3065934021 615 799 72 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 119 2
3065934023 1,304 1,711 122 0
3065934024 389 555 35 1
3065934025 1,038 1,436 63 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 127 0
3065934027 469 604 59 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 121 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 162 0

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 453 61.72% 281 38.28% 734
3065934002 546 64.39% 302 35.61% 848
3065934003 737 63.53% 423 36.47% 1,160
3065934004 756 61.21% 479 38.79% 1,235
3065934005 735 64.76% 400 35.24% 1,135
3065934006 282 61.84% 174 38.16% 456
3065934007 595 60.96% 381 39.04% 976
3065934008 783 61.70% 486 38.30% 1,269
3065934009 173 52.74% 155 47.26% 328
3065934010 548 55.75% 435 44.25% 983
3065934011 449 33.78% 880 66.22% 1,329
3065934012 627 47.75% 686 52.25% 1,313
3065934013 613 57.56% 452 42.44% 1,065
3065934014 537 53.92% 459 46.08% 996
3065934015 260 41.47% 367 58.53% 627
3065934016 419 33.10% 847 66.90% 1,266
3065934017 599 50.17% 595 49.83% 1,194
3065934018 359 45.50% 430 54.50% 789
3065934019 516 41.31% 733 58.69% 1,249
3065934020 608 41.62% 853 58.38% 1,461
3065934021 223 41.07% 320 58.93% 543
3065934022 416 43.47% 541 56.53% 957
3065934023 393 33.25% 789 66.75% 1,182
3065934024 146 41.36% 207 58.64% 353
3065934025 307 31.49% 668 68.51% 975
3065934026 493 45.52% 590 54.48% 1,083
3065934027 242 59.02% 168 40.98% 410
3065934028 713 57.59% 525 42.41% 1,238
3065934029 642 54.97% 526 45.03% 1,168
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Precinct Un
re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-

In
County
County

3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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Precinct Tim
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 C
as
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Re
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s
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 196 2
3065934031 787 966 108 1
3065934032 1,457 1,809 177 0
3065934033 381 472 32 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 4,280 16
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 4,280 16

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 755 60.40% 495 39.60% 1,250
3065934031 407 60.03% 271 39.97% 678
3065934032 553 43.20% 727 56.80% 1,280
3065934033 112 32.09% 237 67.91% 349

County - Total 15,997 50.18% 15,882 49.82% 31,879
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 15,997 50.18% 15,882 49.82% 31,879
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Precinct Un
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d
W
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Amendment 79 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 36 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 44 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 49 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 46 1
3065934005 1,288 1,534 36 0
3065934006 525 622 26 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 55 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 46 0
3065934009 378 610 16 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 42 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 49 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 56 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 58 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 39 1
3065934015 710 847 23 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 72 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 74 0
3065934018 904 1,115 49 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 61 0
3065934020 1,653 2,004 69 0
3065934021 615 799 24 1
3065934022 1,078 1,351 51 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 56 0
3065934024 389 555 21 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 42 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 53 0
3065934027 469 604 14 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 47 1
3065934029 1,330 1,552 50 0

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 706 84.86% 126 15.14% 832
3065934002 848 88.43% 111 11.57% 959
3065934003 1,057 84.56% 193 15.44% 1,250
3065934004 1,139 82.66% 239 17.34% 1,378
3065934005 1,045 83.47% 207 16.53% 1,252
3065934006 393 78.76% 106 21.24% 499
3065934007 914 82.57% 193 17.43% 1,107
3065934008 1,136 80.45% 276 19.55% 1,412
3065934009 276 76.24% 86 23.76% 362
3065934010 762 72.64% 287 27.36% 1,049
3065934011 672 47.73% 736 52.27% 1,408
3065934012 964 66.71% 481 33.29% 1,445
3065934013 884 75.88% 281 24.12% 1,165
3065934014 782 71.22% 316 28.78% 1,098
3065934015 383 55.75% 304 44.25% 687
3065934016 601 44.45% 751 55.55% 1,352
3065934017 884 67.79% 420 32.21% 1,304
3065934018 534 62.46% 321 37.54% 855
3065934019 718 52.64% 646 47.36% 1,364
3065934020 862 54.42% 722 45.58% 1,584
3065934021 321 54.41% 269 45.59% 590
3065934022 604 58.81% 423 41.19% 1,027
3065934023 588 47.12% 660 52.88% 1,248
3065934024 206 55.98% 162 44.02% 368
3065934025 400 40.16% 596 59.84% 996
3065934026 731 63.18% 426 36.82% 1,157
3065934027 375 82.42% 80 17.58% 455
3065934028 963 73.46% 348 26.54% 1,311
3065934029 899 70.23% 381 29.77% 1,280



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 106 of 146

Precinct Un
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so
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d
W
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e-

In
County
County

3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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Precinct Tim
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as
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 56 1
3065934031 787 966 38 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 71 0
3065934033 381 472 14 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 1,483 5
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 1,483 5

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 1,117 80.30% 274 19.70% 1,391
3065934031 568 75.83% 181 24.17% 749
3065934032 806 58.15% 580 41.85% 1,386
3065934033 176 47.96% 191 52.04% 367

County - Total 23,314 67.21% 11,373 32.79% 34,687
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 23,314 67.21% 11,373 32.79% 34,687
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Precinct Un
re

so
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d
W
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Amendment 80 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as
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gis
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s

Ov
er
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te

s

County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 73 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 87 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 85 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 93 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 72 1
3065934006 525 622 41 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 109 1
3065934008 1,458 1,818 103 0
3065934009 378 610 31 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 64 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 71 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 96 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 81 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 70 1
3065934015 710 847 39 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 86 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 99 0
3065934018 904 1,115 63 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 92 0
3065934020 1,653 2,004 92 0
3065934021 615 799 36 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 57 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 77 0
3065934024 389 555 24 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 54 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 69 1
3065934027 469 604 30 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 81 1
3065934029 1,330 1,552 85 1

Precinct Ye
s/F

or
 No

/A
ga

ins
t

 To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 326 41.01% 469 58.99% 795
3065934002 359 39.19% 557 60.81% 916
3065934003 441 36.33% 773 63.67% 1,214
3065934004 485 36.41% 847 63.59% 1,332
3065934005 416 34.24% 799 65.76% 1,215
3065934006 179 36.98% 305 63.02% 484
3065934007 445 42.30% 607 57.70% 1,052
3065934008 598 44.13% 757 55.87% 1,355
3065934009 184 53.03% 163 46.97% 347
3065934010 455 44.30% 572 55.70% 1,027
3065934011 853 61.54% 533 38.46% 1,386
3065934012 744 52.95% 661 47.05% 1,405
3065934013 516 45.18% 626 54.82% 1,142
3065934014 503 47.14% 564 52.86% 1,067
3065934015 397 59.17% 274 40.83% 671
3065934016 754 56.35% 584 43.65% 1,338
3065934017 681 53.24% 598 46.76% 1,279
3065934018 459 54.58% 382 45.42% 841
3065934019 764 57.31% 569 42.69% 1,333
3065934020 829 53.11% 732 46.89% 1,561
3065934021 335 57.86% 244 42.14% 579
3065934022 561 54.95% 460 45.05% 1,021
3065934023 785 63.98% 442 36.02% 1,227
3065934024 221 60.55% 144 39.45% 365
3065934025 611 62.09% 373 37.91% 984
3065934026 578 50.70% 562 49.30% 1,140
3065934027 189 43.05% 250 56.95% 439
3065934028 550 43.07% 727 56.93% 1,277
3065934029 598 48.07% 646 51.93% 1,244



11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 110 of 146

Precinct Un
re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-

In
County
County

3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0


